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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kiera Torres1714
Apex

9.600 9.250 9.6759.650 38.175
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Cedergren1706
Apex

9.350 9.275 9.5009.400 37.525
3T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Kitty Koch1737
Flip 2 It

9.250 9.650 9.5258.950 37.375
7 1 10T 2 3 

3 

Braely Hannem1736
Flip 2 It

9.350 9.350 9.4009.025 37.125
3T 2 7 6T 4 

4 

Avani Dharashivkar1718
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.225 9.4008.950 36.925
3T 6 10T 6T 5 

5 

Sahana Nandanwar1727
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.025 9.4509.000 36.825
3T 8 8T 5 6 

6 

Emma Williams1769
USA Sports

9.100 8.950 9.4759.275 36.800
9 9 3 4 7 

7 

Parker Kline1745
Gymtowne Coastside

9.075 9.175 9.2509.175 36.675
10 7 4 9 8 

8 

Melody Barrios1748
Pacific West

9.200 9.250 8.9009.150 36.500
8 4T 5 12 9 

9 

Francheska Ynares1716
Apex

9.400 8.175 9.1509.100 35.825
2 12 6 11 10T

10T

Charlotte Cuvelier1744
Gymtowne Coastside

8.850 8.625 9.3509.000 35.825
12 11 8T 8 10T

10T

Karina Matveief1713
Apex

9.025 8.900 9.2008.500 35.625
11 10 12 10 12 

12 
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